
 Spooner XC Ski Calendar 2022-23 

 New Moon Equipment Night; Monday, October 24  th  from  4-8pm 
 Sunday, October 30  th  ; Noon; Equipment Handout 
 Tuesday, November 1  st  ; Kickoff Potluck Dinner for  Ski Families; 5:30pm @ HS Cafeteria 
 Monday, November 7  th  ; First day of Practice (HS @  Ski Shed 3:30 & MS @ Ski Shed 4:00) 
 Friday-Sunday, November 25-27  th  ; Turkey Birkie @ Birkie  Start; Optional 
 Fri pm, Sat & Sun, December 2  nd  -4  th  ; Post-Turkey Ski  Camp @ Cable 
 Tuesday, December 20  th  ; Lakeland Invite @ Minocqua  Winter Park; Time TBD 
 Tuesday, December 27  th  ; Spooner Holiday Dash @ Spooner  HS; 10am 
 Wednesday, December 28  th  ; Hayward Holiday Sprint @  Birkie; 10am 
 Tuesday, January 17  th  ; CVN Invite @ Tower Ridge; Eau  Claire; 5:30; TBD 
 Sat & Sun, January 21-22  nd  ; Hodag Challenge @ Rhinelander;  Optional 
 Tuesday, January 24  th  ; Conference Meet @ Birkie; 1pm;  TBD 
 Sat and Sun, February 4-5  th  ; WI Nordic Ski Sprint  Championships@ Middleton-Limited Entries 
 Saturday, February 4  th  ; MT. Ashwabay Summit Ski Race  @ Bayfield; 9:30am—Optional for those that didn’t 
 qualify for State Sprints 
 Sat & Sun, February 11-12  th  ; WI Nordic Distance Ski  Championships @ Birkie-Limited Entries 
 Monday, February 20  th  ; Christie Mountain Fun Day 
 Thursday, February 23  rd  ; Barnebirkie & Junior Birkie;  Optional 
 Friday, February 24  th  ;  Prince Haakon &  Kortelopet;  Optional 
 Saturday, February 25  th  ; Birkie Day & Team Fundraiser  @ Hayward handing out bags to skiers 
 Thursday, March 9  th  ; Team Banquet @ TBD 

 Potential CXC / USSA Events:  (  https://www.cxcskiing.org/  for more information) 
 Dec 10-11  th  Super JNQ @  Duluth 
 Dec 17-18  th  Super JNQ @ Houghton,  MI 
 Jan 28-29  th  GLD JNQ @ Traverse City, MI 
 Feb 18-19  th  Super JNQ Mayors Cup @ MPLS/Wirth 
 March 10-18  th  ; US Jr Nationals @ Fairbanks, AK, (Coach  Katie attending, top 5 in age group for Great Lakes qualify) 
 U16 and U18 trips TBA (5th-9th skiers in each age group for Great Lakes qualify) 

https://www.cxcskiing.org/

